
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/04/2022 57,750 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 260 0.0000

02/04/2022 57,366 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

03/04/2022 57,226 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 140 0.0000

04/04/2022 56,829 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 396 0.0000

05/04/2022 56,523 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 306 0.0000

06/04/2022 56,258 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 265 0.0000

07/04/2022 55,829 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 429 0.0000

08/04/2022 55,541 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 288 0.0000

09/04/2022 55,142 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

10/04/2022 54,745 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 397 0.0000

11/04/2022 54,465 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 280 0.0000

12/04/2022 54,062 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 403 0.0000

13/04/2022 53,788 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 274 0.0000

14/04/2022 53,387 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 400 0.0000

15/04/2022 53,133 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 255 0.0000

16/04/2022 52,734 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

17/04/2022 52,367 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 367 0.0000

18/04/2022 52,098 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

19/04/2022 51,721 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 378 0.0000

20/04/2022 51,464 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 257 0.0000

21/04/2022 51,076 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 388 0.0000

22/04/2022 50,737 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 339 0.0000

23/04/2022 50,452 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 285 0.0000

24/04/2022 50,056 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 396 0.0000

25/04/2022 49,823 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 233 0.0000

26/04/2022 49,417 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

27/04/2022 49,135 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 282 0.0000

28/04/2022 48,746 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 389 0.0000

29/04/2022 48,357 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 389 0.0000

30/04/2022 48,089 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


